LENSING
DLP   (Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate)
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
CLP   (Clear Lens Polycarbonate)
CLA   (Clear Lens Acrylic)
CONFIGURATION
22   (2’ x 2 BARS)
42   (4’ x 2 BARS)

Page 1 of 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: VT - XX - XXX - (XX) - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
2VT
4VT
8VT
3500   3500K
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes:
2’ Length
4’ Length
8’ Length
Notes:Notes:
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.06/29/2022.FL
LED Vaportight
Page 2 of 3
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS/W CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
2VT UNV 22 2 30 W 4,500 150 >80 4,000-5,000
4VT HE UNV 42 2 45 W 6,500 144 >80 4,000-5,000
4VT UNV 42 2 56 W 8,000 142 >80 4,000-5,000
8VT HE UNV 44 4 86 W 12,000 139 >80 4,000-5,000
8VT UNV 44 4 95W 13,000 136 >80 4,000-5,000
SYSTEM WATTS @ 120 VAC
Delivered Lumens Based on 5000K CCT
LED VAPORTIGHT
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.06/29/2022.FL
Diffuse Lens
Stainless Steel Latches
LED Vaportight
Page 3 of 3
INTEGRATED LOW VOLTAGE PHOTO/BI-LEVEL PIR MOTION SENSOR-IFS05
L - LOW MOUNT 360° LENS
 • Recommended for motion detection from mounting
 heights between 8 ft and 20 ft.